m— MITSUBISHI I
Pajero Pinin 1x M12x35
ﬂ 4x M12x1,25x35 2% M12
1x M12x40 S
4x M12x1,25x40
2001 —»- ¢ !
m 2X M12x50
hosal Type: 027161 1950 kg 75k 2 W10
10x M12
Montagehandleiding 4x M12
Fitting instruction D
Anbauanweisung
Description de montage waarde
. . value
Instruccmnles dgmontaje * Wert 14x M12 2X L=11
Montagevejledning EC 94/20 valeur
(c) Bosal 30-11-2000 e4 00-1656 1500 kg 8,5kN
T T
2]
-I IIIlI.HcI'HI

j@l

Partnumber: 027-181| Issue 02

e,

LY

BSAL HELFLIME

L

@D 06-0225049

0800-374710
(@ 02162-959110 (F) 21-61-6241/42

®

53633160
962665361

014-574795
@ 01-4565644

@Y 062-3881070
@ 032(0)14-574795

Page 1/3

I




M12x1,25

Eﬂlw—m:_ﬂlﬁll

1:M12x1.25 - 87 Nm (8x)
2:M12- 79Nm (4x)
3:M12- 79 Nm (2x)

M12x40

.
) I [Nizel 25135

~—

=

] o @D 06-0225049 0800-374710 53633160 014-574795 (B 062-3881070 M
Parinumber: 027184 Issue 02 Gﬂsﬂ”ﬂ"'“ (@ 02162959110 (7) 21-61-6241/42 (£) 962665361 (@) 01-4565644 (a) 032(0)14-574795 Page 2/3




gL SRS S | Notes:

M12x1,25 87Nm
M12 79Nm

] o @D  06-0225049 0800-374710 53633160 014-574795 (B 062-3881070
Partnumber. 027-181 Issue 02 | {aosit weurL (@ 02162959110 (7 21-61-6241/42 (£ 962665361 (@) 01-4565644 () 032(0)14-574795 Page 3/3

L

I




